Kup Panceva 2024
Pancevo, 9/11/2024

Disciplina 30
09/11/2024 - 16:38

Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod3

3
4
5
6

MILETIC, Andrej
POPOQOV, Uros
ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa
PAVLOVIC, Uros

Grupa2od 3

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

MILANOVIC, Isak
BULJANCEVIC, Leon
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
TOMOVIC, Andrija
GEORGIEV, Metodi
MILIC, Vanja
HUSARIK, Martin
STEVANOVIC, Vukasin

Grupa3od3

OO O, WN -

LAZIC, Mihajlo
MITIC, Ognjen
KELEMEN, Daniel
SUTA, Haris
SALISPAHIC, Affan
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
SVEDIC, Ognjen
SAVIC, llija

GR.
13  Dinamo Pancevo
11  CrvenaZvezda

12 Olimp

11 Olimp

13 Bosna, SA

10 PK Vracar

11 Dinamo Pancevo
10  Crvena Zvezda

06 PSK Celicni-Stip
08 Delfin Sabac

13  Dinamo Pancevo
10  Crvena Zvezda

10 PK Sparta

09 Dinamo Pancevo
05 PK Sparta

03 Bosna, SA

06 Bosna, SA

08 Sremska Mitrovica
07 Crvena Zvezda

10 Partizan

1:36.79
1:50.93

1:31.24
1:22.62
1:14.19
1:13.03
1:14.03
1:18.06
1:24.34
1:32.43

1:09.79
1:07.16
1:05.14

58.31

1:06.59
1:07.27
1:10.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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